
TOUR CYCLISTE DE L'OUEST 2023 - OPEN

ANIM'SERVICES 6 AU 8 MAI 2023 2.12.7

LISTE  DES  PARTANTS

1 CHAMAND Emmanuel VCSD Op2 Sen

2 GERMAIN Etienne VCSD Op2 Sen

3 LAUDE Gauthier VCSD Op2 Jeu

5 LENCLUME Jérémy VCSD Op3 Jeu

7 POTHIN Anthony VCSD Op2 Jeu

8 BRUTYN Simon VCSD Op3 Sen

9 RIVIERE Paul VCO Op2 Sen

10 BARET Alexandre VCO Op2 Sen

12 CUVELIER Loïc VCO Op2 Sen

13 LI THIAO TE Gérard VCO Op2 Sen

14 MOIMBA Anthony VCO Op2 Jeu

15 BOYER Nicolas CCSL Op1 Jeu

17 GONTHIER Giovanni ludovi CCSL Op2 Vet

20 BOYER Ludovic alix eric CCB Op3 Sen

22 HOARAU Mathieu claude CCB Op3 Sen

26 GALTIER Geoffrey SMCD Op2 Sen

27 GRICOURT Brice SMCD Op3 Sen

28 LAURESTANT Jean max SMCD Op2 Vet

29 METELLUS Charles andré SMCD Op2 Sen

30 PARMENTIER Nicolas SMCD Op2 Sen

31 SAUTRON David SMCD Op2 Sen

32 TANTALE Damien SMCD Op3 Sen

33 AUGUSTE Aymeric SMCD Op2 Jeu

34 MALLARD Gaëtan SMCD Op2 Jeu

36 MARCY Ulrich julien LBO2 Op2 Sen

37 TATEL Mattéo LBO2 Op3 Jeu

38 YONG SANG Jordan LBO2 Op3 Sen

39 BUREL Nolann VCE Op2 Jeu

40 LAW SHUN Matthieu VCE Op2 Sen

41 MARTIAL Ulrich VCE Op2 Jeu

42 SANDIRA Florian VCE Op2 Sen

45 TECHER Jean michel VCE Op2 Sen

48 FILAUMART Olivier VCSJ Op2 Vet

49 GERMAIN Romain VCSJ Op2 Sen

50 ELMA Sébastien VCSR Op2 Sen

51 FERRERE Jean abel VCSR Op2 Sen

52 GERMAIN Gautier VCSR Op2 Jeu

53 GRONDIN Rohan VSP Op3 Jeu

54 HENRIETTE Christopher VSP Op3 Jeu

55 LEBEAU Pierre anthony VSP Op3 Sen

57 GRONDIN Didier VTTL Op2 Sen

58 LAMOLY Arthur AVR Op1 Sen

61 CORNILLE Yannick CSSD Op1 Vet

62 ASSATI Yannick georges CCSL Op2 Sen

64 BOISSON Romain CCSL Op3 Sen

65 FUHRMANN Louis CCSL Op3 Jeu

66 GRONDIN Eddy gérard CCSL Op2 Sen

67 MAILLOT ROBERT Pierre CCSL Op3 Jeu

71 FONTAINE Frédéric VCE Op2 Sen

72 JEAN FRANCOIS Chryslain CCB Op2 Sen

73 BOYER Jonathan CCB Op2 Sen

74 FONTAINE Jean laurent VCSR Op3 Vet

75 GERMAIN Quentin VCSR Op2 Sen

76 LANG Thomas CCSL Op2 Sen

82 HOARAU Mathieu CCPI Op2 Sen

83 MORAU Nicolas CCB Op3 Jeu

84 LEPERLIER Frédéric CCSL Op3 Vet

87 BARRET Christophe VCSR Op2 Vet

88 ARMAND Jean denis VCSD Op3 Sen

89 FERRERE Etienne CCSL Op2 Sen

90 FOSSERAT Grégory SMCD Op3 Jeu
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58 LAMOLY Arthur FRA Op Sen

 AVR

20 BOYER Ludovic alix eric FRA Op Sen

22 HOARAU Mathieu claude FRA Op Sen

72 JEAN FRANCOIS Chrysla FRA Op Sen

73 BOYER Jonathan FRA Op Sen

83 MORAU Nicolas FRA Op Jeu

 CCB

82 HOARAU Mathieu FRA Op Sen

 CCPI

15 BOYER Nicolas FRA Op Jeu

17 GONTHIER Giovanni lud FRA Op Vet

62 ASSATI Yannick georges FRA Op Sen

64 BOISSON Romain FRA Op Sen

65 FUHRMANN Louis FRA Op Jeu

66 GRONDIN Eddy gérard FRA Op Sen

67 MAILLOT ROBERT Pierre FRA Op Jeu

76 LANG Thomas FRA Op Sen

84 LEPERLIER Frédéric FRA Op Vet

89 FERRERE Etienne FRA Op Sen

 CCSL

61 CORNILLE Yannick FRA Op Vet

 CSSD

36 MARCY Ulrich julien FRA Op Sen

37 TATEL Mattéo FRA Op Jeu

38 YONG SANG Jordan FRA Op Sen

 LBO2

26 GALTIER Geoffrey FRA Op Sen

27 GRICOURT Brice FRA Op Sen

28 LAURESTANT Jean max FRA Op Vet

29 METELLUS Charles andr FRA Op Sen

30 PARMENTIER Nicolas FRA Op Sen

31 SAUTRON David FRA Op Sen

32 TANTALE Damien FRA Op Sen

33 AUGUSTE Aymeric FRA Op Jeu

34 MALLARD Gaëtan FRA Op Jeu

90 FOSSERAT Grégory FRA Op Jeu

 SMCD

39 BUREL Nolann FRA Op Jeu

40 LAW SHUN Matthieu FRA Op Sen

41 MARTIAL Ulrich FRA Op Jeu

42 SANDIRA Florian FRA Op Sen

45 TECHER Jean michel FRA Op Sen

71 FONTAINE Frédéric FRA Op Sen

 VCE

9 RIVIERE Paul FRA Op Sen

10 BARET Alexandre FRA Op Sen

12 CUVELIER Loïc FRA Op Sen

13 LI THIAO TE Gérard FRA Op Sen

14 MOIMBA Anthony FRA Op Jeu

 VCO

1 CHAMAND Emmanuel FRA Op Sen

2 GERMAIN Etienne FRA Op Sen

3 LAUDE Gauthier FRA Op Jeu

5 LENCLUME Jérémy FRA Op Jeu

7 POTHIN Anthony FRA Op Jeu

8 BRUTYN Simon BEL Op Sen

88 ARMAND Jean denis FRA Op Sen

 VCSD

48 FILAUMART Olivier FRA Op Vet

49 GERMAIN Romain FRA Op Sen

 VCSJ

50 ELMA Sébastien FRA Op Sen

51 FERRERE Jean abel FRA Op Sen

52 GERMAIN Gautier FRA Op Jeu

74 FONTAINE Jean laurent FRA Op Vet

75 GERMAIN Quentin FRA Op Sen

87 BARRET Christophe FRA Op Vet

 VCSR

53 GRONDIN Rohan FRA Op Jeu

54 HENRIETTE Christopher FRA Op Jeu

55 LEBEAU Pierre anthony FRA Op Sen

 VSP

57 GRONDIN Didier FRA Op Sen

 VTTL
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TOUR CYCLISTE DE L'OUEST 2023 - ACCESS
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1 HUET Joseph alexis VCSJ U17 Cad

3 METRO Stanislas françois VCSJ U17 Cad

4 BEGUE Benjamin CCB U17 Cad

6 BOYER Jérémy VCE U17 Cad

7 MONTUSCLAT Raphaël LBO2 U17 Cad

8 ROUDIC Andy LBO2 U17 Cad

10 FOSSATI Enzo SMCD U17 Cad

11 COUTURIER Killian jean augusti VTTL U17 Cad

12 BRABANT Thibaut VTTL U17 Cad

14 LAOUT Thomas VCSD U17 Cad

16 LAURET Noah VCO U17 Cad

17 HENRIETTE Mathéo VSP U17 Cad

18 LAUGIER Nicolas CCB U17 Cad

54 HENRIETTE Emeline VSP U17 Dam

55 PAYET Tessy heïdy VSP U17 Dam

61 LENCLUME Emie VCSD U17 Dam

62 HEINRICH Marie VCE U17 Dam

80 LEGROS Kassandra VCSD Op3 Dam

81 BURTER Gilda VCSD Ac3 Dam

86 BLEGER Céline LRPO Ac3 Dam

87 LIVAVATE Marie priscilla SMCD Ac3 Dam

88 VIALA Julie VSP Ac2 Dam

92 LE BIHAN Amandine CCSL Ac3 Dam

140 SAKELLARIDES Pascal SMCD Ac1 V2

141 CASIMIR Guillaume VCE Ac1 Sen

142 CASIMIR Mathieu VCE Ac1 Sen

144 VIENNE Bertrand VCE Ac1 V1

145 HOARAU Emeric jean allan VCSD Ac1 Sen

146 PICARD Lilian VCSJ Ac1 V2

148 LAURET Luciano VSP Ac1 V1

151 VASSOR Christophe VTTL Ac1 V1

152 ANTOU David VCSJ Ac1 V1

154 HOAREAU Bruno VCSJ Ac1 Sen

155 CLAIRE Jean denis VCSJ Ac1 V1

156 KERSULEC Kévin VCSR Ac1 Sen

160 SARREBOUBEE Rémi CCSL Ac1 Sen

162 HOARAU Christophe CCSL Ac1 V1

165 PAYET Stéphane CCSL Ac1 V1

166 FOSSATI David SMCD Ac1 V1

167 MARCY Stéphane LBO2 Ac1 V1

168 MOREELS Aymeric VCSD Ac1 Sen

172 ALIN Dimitri CCB Ac1 Sen

173 HERVIO Julien CCSL Ac1 V1

174 MOUNY VINGATAPA Nicolas LBO2 Ac1 Sen

175 BENARD DAVID VCSJ Ac1 V2

190 FONTAINE Loïc VTTL Ac1 Esp

200 BUREL Jean patrice CCPI Ac2 V2

201 HOAREAU Mickaël CCPI Ac2 V1

204 FOURETS Loïc EVC Ac2 V2

207 CASTETS Frédéric LBO2 Ac2 V2

208 BOISSARD Jordane VCE Ac2 Sen

211 MAURISSE Frédéric LRPO Ac2 V1

212 PAYET Antoine maxime VCE Ac2 Sen

218 GUICHARD Dominique VSP Ac2 V2

220 BENARD Pierre VTTL Ac2 V1

222 NODODUS Eric LBO2 Ac2 V1

223 VIENNE Didier LBO2 Ac2 V2

224 THERINCOURT David pascal CCSL Ac2 V1

228 GRONDIN Eddy ferdinand CCSL Ac2 V1

233 CUVELIER Thierry VCO Ac2 V2

234 SAUTRON Nicolas VCSD Ac2 Sen

236 JEAN BAPTISTE Samuel LBO2 Ac2 Sen

238 FONTAINE Jean stephane VTTL Ac2 V1

239 MUSSARD Pascal VTTL Ac2 V1

301 GRONDIN Jonathan ACPR Ac3 Sen

305 MORIN DAVID MICHEL CTBP Ac3 V2

307 MORASSUTTI Fabrice CCB Ac3 V2

311 CELESTE Eric LBO2 Ac3 V1

312 NATIVEL Pierre LBO2 Ac3 Sen

316 JARD Bertrand LRPO Ac3 V1

318 LAUDE Patrick SMCD Ac3 V2

325 ROUGET Frédéric VCE Ac3 V1

326 HOAREAU Jean alain VCSD Ac3 V2

329 MOREL Alberto VCSJ Ac3 V1

330 NATIVEL Patrick VCSJ Ac3 V2

333 DAMOUR Matthis VSP Ac3 Jun

339 RIVIERE Florent serge VTTL Ac3 V1

346 DE VILLIERS Tibère CCSL Ac3 Sen

350 POTHIN Didier VCSD Ac3 V2

352 HENRIETTE Mickaël VSP Ac3 V1

354 LEGENDRE Frédéric VCE Ac3 V2

355 PONGERARD Vincent LBO2 Ac3 Sen

356 BENARD Didier VTTL Ac3 V1

359 CEUSTERMANS Mehdi LRPO Ac3 V1

364 BRUNIQUET Thierry UCT Ac3 V2

369 CHARRETIER Nicolas VCSD Ac3 Sen

371 GRONDIN Jean stéphane ACPR Ac3 V1

376 WIEHN Valentin VCSD Ac3 Sen

381 TOURSEL DAVID LTC Ac3 Sen

451 ADELER Paul joigny CCB Ac4 V3

452 ADELER Pierre CCB Ac4 V3

457 ICHANE Bruny LRPO Ac4 V2

458 LEDOUX Gilles LRPO Ac4 V2

459 BARET François SMCD Ac4 V2

463 BLIN Christophe VCO Ac4 V2

466 GARAIOS Erick ACPR Ac4 V2

467 GUENARD Fabrice CCSL Ac4 V3

471 MENDUNI Didier ACPR Ac4 V2

475 FONTAINE Antoine pascal VTTL Ac4 V2

477 LAUGIER José VSP Ac4 V2

478 ARMOET JEAN DENIS TCSA Ac4 V2

479 COLLET JOSEPH THIERRY VCSJ Ac4 V2
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301 GRONDIN Jonathan FRA Ac3 Sen

371 GRONDIN Jean stéphane FRA Ac3 V1

466 GARAIOS Erick FRA Ac4 V2

471 MENDUNI Didier FRA Ac4 V2

 ACPR

4 BEGUE Benjamin FRA U17 Ca

18 LAUGIER Nicolas FRA U17 Ca

172 ALIN Dimitri FRA Ac1 Sen

307 MORASSUTTI Fabrice FRA Ac3 V2

451 ADELER Paul joigny FRA Ac4 V3

452 ADELER Pierre FRA Ac4 V3

 CCB

200 BUREL Jean patrice FRA Ac2 V2

201 HOAREAU Mickaël FRA Ac2 V1

 CCPI

92 LE BIHAN Amandine FRA Ac3 Da

160 SARREBOUBEE Rémi FRA Ac1 Sen

162 HOARAU Christophe FRA Ac1 V1

165 PAYET Stéphane FRA Ac1 V1

173 HERVIO Julien FRA Ac1 V1

224 THERINCOURT David pa FRA Ac2 V1

228 GRONDIN Eddy ferdinan FRA Ac2 V1

346 DE VILLIERS Tibère FRA Ac3 Sen

467 GUENARD Fabrice FRA Ac4 V3

 CCSL

305 MORIN DAVID MICHEL FRA Ac3 V2

 CTBP

204 FOURETS Loïc FRA Ac2 V2

 EVC

7 MONTUSCLAT Raphaël FRA U17 Ca

8 ROUDIC Andy FRA U17 Ca

167 MARCY Stéphane FRA Ac1 V1

174 MOUNY VINGATAPA Nico FRA Ac1 Sen

207 CASTETS Frédéric FRA Ac2 V2

222 NODODUS Eric FRA Ac2 V1

223 VIENNE Didier FRA Ac2 V2

236 JEAN BAPTISTE Samuel FRA Ac2 Sen

311 CELESTE Eric FRA Ac3 V1

312 NATIVEL Pierre FRA Ac3 Sen

355 PONGERARD Vincent FRA Ac3 Sen

 LBO2

86 BLEGER Céline FRA Ac3 Da

211 MAURISSE Frédéric FRA Ac2 V1

316 JARD Bertrand FRA Ac3 V1

359 CEUSTERMANS Mehdi FRA Ac3 V1

457 ICHANE Bruny FRA Ac4 V2

458 LEDOUX Gilles FRA Ac4 V2

 LRPO

381 TOURSEL DAVID FRA Ac3 Sen

 LTC

10 FOSSATI Enzo FRA U17 Ca

87 LIVAVATE Marie priscilla FRA Ac3 Da

140 SAKELLARIDES Pascal FRA Ac1 V2

166 FOSSATI David FRA Ac1 V1

318 LAUDE Patrick FRA Ac3 V2

459 BARET François FRA Ac4 V2

 SMCD

478 ARMOET JEAN DENIS FRA Ac4 V2

 TCSA

364 BRUNIQUET Thierry FRA Ac3 V2

 UCT

6 BOYER Jérémy FRA U17 Ca

62 HEINRICH Marie FRA U17 Da

141 CASIMIR Guillaume FRA Ac1 Sen

142 CASIMIR Mathieu FRA Ac1 Sen

144 VIENNE Bertrand FRA Ac1 V1

208 BOISSARD Jordane FRA Ac2 Sen

212 PAYET Antoine maxime FRA Ac2 Sen

325 ROUGET Frédéric FRA Ac3 V1

354 LEGENDRE Frédéric FRA Ac3 V2

 VCE

16 LAURET Noah FRA U17 Ca

233 CUVELIER Thierry FRA Ac2 V2

463 BLIN Christophe FRA Ac4 V2

 VCO

14 LAOUT Thomas FRA U17 Ca

61 LENCLUME Emie FRA U17 Da

80 LEGROS Kassandra FRA Op Da

81 BURTER Gilda FRA Ac3 Da

145 HOARAU Emeric jean alla FRA Ac1 Sen

168 MOREELS Aymeric FRA Ac1 Sen

234 SAUTRON Nicolas FRA Ac2 Sen

326 HOAREAU Jean alain FRA Ac3 V2

350 POTHIN Didier FRA Ac3 V2

369 CHARRETIER Nicolas FRA Ac3 Sen

376 WIEHN Valentin FRA Ac3 Sen

 VCSD

1 HUET Joseph alexis FRA U17 Ca

3 METRO Stanislas françoi FRA U17 Ca

146 PICARD Lilian FRA Ac1 V2

152 ANTOU David FRA Ac1 V1

154 HOAREAU Bruno FRA Ac1 Sen

155 CLAIRE Jean denis FRA Ac1 V1

175 BENARD DAVID FRA Ac1 V2

329 MOREL Alberto FRA Ac3 V1

330 NATIVEL Patrick FRA Ac3 V2

479 COLLET JOSEPH THIER FRA Ac4 V2

 VCSJ

156 KERSULEC Kévin FRA Ac1 Sen

 VCSR

17 HENRIETTE Mathéo FRA U17 Ca

54 HENRIETTE Emeline FRA U17 Da

55 PAYET Tessy heïdy FRA U17 Da

88 VIALA Julie FRA Ac2 Da

148 LAURET Luciano FRA Ac1 V1

218 GUICHARD Dominique FRA Ac2 V2

333 DAMOUR Matthis FRA Ac3 Jun

352 HENRIETTE Mickaël FRA Ac3 V1

477 LAUGIER José FRA Ac4 V2

 VSP

11 COUTURIER Killian jean FRA U17 Ca

12 BRABANT Thibaut FRA U17 Ca

151 VASSOR Christophe FRA Ac1 V1

190 FONTAINE Loïc FRA Ac1 Esp

220 BENARD Pierre FRA Ac2 V1

238 FONTAINE Jean stephan FRA Ac2 V1

239 MUSSARD Pascal FRA Ac2 V1

339 RIVIERE Florent serge FRA Ac3 V1

356 BENARD Didier FRA Ac3 V1

475 FONTAINE Antoine pasca FRA Ac4 V2

 VTTL
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